## Palm Beach County Launches Connect PBC App

## Press Release < PressRelease @pbcgov.org>

Wed 12/20/2023 8:31 PM

To:Press Release <PressRelease@pbcgov.org>



## Palm Beach County Launches Connect PBC App

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: December 20, 2023

CONTACT: Public Affairs, 561-355-2754

Palm Beach County is pleased to announce a new app to engage with citizens. Connect PBC is a convenient, user-friendly tool that provides access to the latest county news and information. Users can customize their news feed to their area and set up alerts to be notified as new information becomes available.

With Connect PBC, the capability to know more about county government, local happenings, and even the option to open a service request is at your fingertips. Reporting potholes, overgrown weeds, malfunctioning traffic lights, and other issues is easy. Users will receive real-time updates and alerts when the issue is resolved.

The app lets users find out who their district commissioner is and how to contact their office. Users can also provide feedback to county staff and officials.

Don't delay; download Connect PBC today! Scan the QR codes below or search for Connect PBC on Google Play or the App Store.







